
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Notes
Saturday 12/14/2024 2:00 PM 12UG Pike Lady Dogs Pike
Monday 12/16/2024 6:50 PM 12UG Lady Dogs (B) Lady Dogs (W) Monroe
Monday 1/6/2025 6:00 PM 12UG Butts Lady Dogs Butts
Saturday 1/11/2025 TBD 12UG Henry Lady Dogs Henry
Monday 1/13/2025 7:40 PM 12UG Lady Dogs Upson Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 2:00 PM 12UG Lady Dogs Aces (Pike) Monroe
Thursday 1/23/2025 6:50 PM 12UG Lady Dogs Butts Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 1:00 PM 12UG Pike1 Lady Dogs Pike
Saturday 1/25/2025 3:00 PM 12UG Pike2 Lady Dogs Pike
Saturday 2/1/2025 2:50 PM 12UG Lady Dogs Henry Monroe
Monday 2/3/2025 7:40 PM 12UG Lady Dogs (W) Lady Dogs (B) Monroe

12U Girls


